
16

Accessories P2LA / P2LB - 3/2

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

PDE2658TCUK

Directional control valves

Manifold bar

 No. of L 
 valves mm

 2 74

 4 122

 6 170

 8 218

 10 266

Dimensions

Blanking plate
for manifold bar, 
P2LB

Accessories Type P2LA / P2LB 3/2 valves  Weight Order code 
   kg

Manifold bar, P2LB 
incl. fasteners and O-ring. G3/8 
For 2 valves  0.38 91213202SXZ 
For 4 valves  0.64 91213204SXZ 
For 6 valves  0.89 91213206SXZ 
For 8 valves  1.15 91213208SXZ 
For 10 valves  1.40 91213210SXZ   

Blanking plate   0.10 912132BPSXZ 
for Manifold bar 
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